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Please buy the books listed below for your child. 
 

Master your Maths 4 (CJ Fallon) 
Figure it out 4 
Table Toppers 4 (CJ Fallon) 
Spelling Made Fun Pupils Workbook E (Just rewards) 
Rírá 4 (CJ Fallon) 

 The following books can be rented  from the school 

Busy At Maths 4 
Treasury D (New Edition) 
Kensuke’s Kingdom (Class Novel) 
Demon Dentist (Class Novel) 
Rainbows Lift Off and Portfolio Book 
Léigh sa Bhaile D (CJ Fallon) 
Read at Home 4 
Abair Liom F (FOLENS)  
SESE: Small World Geography & Science 
SESE: History 

 Subtotal €40.00 

Homework diary 
Paper/Arts & Crafts/online resources 
Photocopying 
Pupil Personal Insurance 
Voluntary Contribution 

 €3.00 
€15.00 

€5.00 
€7.00 

€10.00 

 Subtotal €40.00 

Total  
 

 €80.00 

 Total of all items payable to the school (including rental) to be  paid  to the school before 
Friday 23rd September 2022. 
 
Each child should have : 10 copies (120 page), 2 A4 Maths copy (120 page),  
2 A4 copies (160 pages), Homework Folder (Tuff bag with zip), pencils, red pens, 
sharpener, eraser, colouring pencils, 30 cm ruler, whiteboard and whiteboard markers 
and 2 extra large Glue/Pritt Stick and 2 black Sharpies for art.  
Children should also have their English dictionary, Irish dictionary and tables book 
from 3rd class with them. 

The new school year begins on Thursday 1st 2022 
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