

Scoil Naomh Fiachra, Illistrin Booklist 4th class 2022/23

074 9125775

illistrinoffice@gmail.com

www.illistrin.town.ie

Please buy the books listed below for your child.

Master your Maths 4 (CJ Fallon)
Figure it out 4
Table Toppers 4 (CJ Fallon)
Spelling Made Fun Pupils Workbook E (Just rewards)
Rírá 4 (CJ Fallon)

The following books can be rented from the school

Busy At Maths 4
Treasury D (New Edition)
Kensuke's Kingdom (Class Novel)
Demon Dentist (Class Novel)
Rainbows Lift Off and Portfolio Book
Léigh sa Bhaile D (CJ Fallon)
Read at Home 4
Abair Liom F (FOLENS)

SESE: Small World Geography & Science

SESE: History

	Subtotai	€40.00
Homework diary		€3.00
Paper/Arts & Crafts/online resources		€15.00
Photocopying		€5.00
Pupil Personal Insurance		€7.00
Voluntary Contribution		€10.00
	Subtotal	€40.00

Total

Subtotal

 \mathcal{L}_{A} 0 00

€80.00

Total of all items payable to the school (including rental) to be paid to the school before Friday 23rd September 2022.

Each child should have: 10 copies (120 page), 2 A4 Maths copy (120 page), 2 A4 copies (160 pages), Homework Folder (Tuff bag with zip), pencils, red pens, sharpener, eraser, colouring pencils, 30 cm ruler, whiteboard and whiteboard markers and 2 extra large Glue/Pritt Stick and 2 black Sharpies for art.

Children should also have their English dictionary, Irish dictionary and tables book from 3^{rd} class with them.

The new school year begins on Thursday 1st 2022